
Title I-A
Alamance-Burlington Schools (#010) 18,403
Beaufort County Schools (#070) 1,114
Bladen County Schools (#090) 6,629
Brunswick County Schools (#100) 8,969
Burke County Schools (#120) 8,258
Cabarrus County Schools (#130) 2,621
Carteret County Public Schools (#160) 10,897
Catawba County Schools (#180) 6,773
Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools (#600) 354,896
Chatham County Schools (#190) 32,304
Craven County Board of Education (#250) 164,002
Cumberland County Schools (#260) 357,389
Duplin County Schools (#310) 11,715
Durham Public Schools (#320) 373,720
Edgecombe County Public Schools (#330) 21,707
Gaston County Schools (#360) 39,623
Granville County Schools (#390) 13,777
Greene County Schools (#400) 6,396
Guilford County Schools (#410) 269,392
Harnett County Schools (#430) 26,634
Haywood County Schools (#440) 15,928
Henderson County Schools (#450) 70,367
Hickory City Schools (#181) 1,468
Hoke County Schools (#470) 16,705
Iredell-Statesville Schools (#490) 19,319
Jackson County Public Schools (#500) 52,281
Kannapolis City Schools (#132) 10,054
Lee County Schools (#530) 13,913
Lincoln County Schools (#550) 61,922
Nash County Public Schools (#640) 158,448
New Hanover County Schools (#650) 69,048
Onslow County Schools (#670) 243,522
Pamlico County Schools (#690) 48,865
Pender County Schools (#710) 3,962
Pitt County Schools (#740) 62,736
Rockingham County Schools (#790) 26,003
Rowan-Salisbury Schools (#800) 49,464
Scotland County Schools (#830) 18,684
The Hawbridge School (#01D) 17,099
Wake County Schools (#920) 49,005
Wayne County Public Schools (#960) 224,958
Whiteville City Schools (#241) 4,262
Wilson County Schools (#980) 98,188
Winston Salem / Forsyth County Schools (#340) 443,154

Title I-A Total 3,514,575

2025-26 Proportionate Share Amounts Reported by Districts

for ESEA Consolidated Grants



2025-26 Proportinate Share Amounts, continued

Title II-A
Alamance-Burlington Schools (#010) 55,892
Beaufort County Schools (#070) 30,488
Bladen County Schools (#090) 365
Buncombe County Schools (#110) 24,704
Asheville City Schools (#111) 1,041
Burke County Schools (#120) 16,240
Kannapolis City Schools (#132) 738
Carteret County Public Schools (#160) 7,051
Catawba County Schools (#180) 12,284
Chatham County Schools (#190) 4,863
Whiteville City Schools (#241) 652
Craven County Board of Education (#250) 56,028
Cumberland County Schools (#260) 125,175
Duplin County Schools (#310) 1,704
Durham Public Schools (#320) 54,009
Winston Salem / Forsyth County Schools (#340) 138,364
Gaston County Schools (#360) 4,910
Granville County Schools (#390) 1,130
Guilford County Schools (#410) 103,972
Weldon City Schools (#422) 21,161
Harnett County Schools (#430) 2,321
Haywood County Schools (#440) 6,279
Henderson County Schools (#450) 27,010
Iredell-Statesville Schools (#490) 7,396
Jackson County Public Schools (#500) 3,074
Lee County Schools (#530) 61,164
Lincoln County Schools (#550) 2,292
Madison County Schools (#570) 3,848
Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools (#600) 348,528
Mitchell County Schools (#610) 2,759
Moore County Schools (#630) 18,581
Nash County Public Schools (#640) 6,171
New Hanover County Schools (#650) 31,187
Onslow County Schools (#670) 36,351
Chapel Hill-Carrboro City Schools (#681) 5,469
Pamlico County Schools (#690) 12,338
Pitt County Schools (#740) 61,521
Rockingham County Schools (#790) 7,230
Rowan-Salisbury Schools (#800) 1,926
Rutherford County Schools (#810) 10,545
Clinton City Schools (#821) 2,465
Scotland County Schools (#830) 1,376
Swain County Schools (#870) 1,776
Union County Public Schools (#900) 7,795
Wake County Schools (#920) 29,626
Wayne County Public Schools (#960) 36,132
Wilson County Schools (#980) 30,514

Title II-A Total 1,426,447



2025-26 Proportinate Share Amounts, continued

Title III-A
Craven County Board of Education (#250) 829
Guilford County Schools (#410) 9,100
Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools (#600) 32,628
Wayne County Public Schools (#960) 3,115

Title III-A Total 45,672

Title IV-A
Alamance-Burlington Schools (#010) 39,693
Beaufort County Schools (#070) 17,728
Buncombe County Schools (#110) 264
Asheville City Schools (#111) 2,987
Burke County Schools (#120) 4,832
Kannapolis City Schools (#132) 339
Carteret County Public Schools (#160) 3,827
Hickory City Schools (#181) 1,798
Chatham County Schools (#190) 2,573
Whiteville City Schools (#241) 442
Craven County Board of Education (#250) 23,213
Cumberland County Schools (#260) 117,130
Duplin County Schools (#310) 945
Durham Public Schools (#320) 37,162
Winston Salem / Forsyth County Schools (#340) 80,851
Granville County Schools (#390) 453
Guilford County Schools (#410) 82,204
Harnett County Schools (#430) 2,120
Haywood County Schools (#440) 2,890
Henderson County Schools (#450) 15,285
Iredell-Statesville Schools (#490) 3,503
Lee County Schools (#530) 28,027
Lincoln County Schools (#550) 831
Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools (#600) 235,824
Mitchell County Schools (#610) 1,434
Moore County Schools (#630) 5,602
Nash County Public Schools (#640) 5,238
New Hanover County Schools (#650) 18,113
Onslow County Schools (#670) 18,322
Pamlico County Schools (#690) 7,519
Pitt County Schools (#740) 13,230
Rockingham County Schools (#790) 4,555
Rowan-Salisbury Schools (#800) 997
Rutherford County Schools (#810) 7,128
Scotland County Schools (#830) 926
Swain County Schools (#870) 911
Union County Public Schools (#900) 2,790
Wake County Schools (#920) 15,850
Wayne County Public Schools (#960) 22,064
Wilson County Schools (#980) 20,391

Title IV-A Total 849,991


